SDK Embedded Systems Ltd. P.O.B. 913, 11 HaHarash St., Ashkelon, Israel
Tel: +972-722-122-017 | Fax: +972-722-509-126 | Email: sales@sdksys.com
Panther Military Grade 2.5’’ SATA 6Gbps SSD Data Sheet
1
Panther Military Grade
2.5” SATA3 Solid State Drives
Data Sheet
SLC

(each write unit=32MB)
242
F2 LSB
MS
B
Total LBAs read (each
write unit=32MB)
Table 7- 5: Smart Attributes
SDK Embedded Systems Ltd. P.O.B. 913, 11 HaHarash St., Ashkelon, Israel
Tel: +972-722-122-017 | Fax: +972-722-509-126 | Email: sales@sdksys.com
Panther Military Grade 2.5’’ SATA 6Gbps SSD Data Sheet
21
8. Ordering Information
Model Name Capacity Part Number
SC-Series
16GB SC-25ETS3C16MIL
32GB SC-25ETS3C32MIL
64GB SC-25ETS3C64MIL
128GB  SC-25ETS3C128MIL
256GB  SC-25ETS3C256MIL
512GB  SC-25ETS3C512MIL
Model Name Capacity Part Number
SC- Series
Leaded
256GB SC-25LETS3C256MIL
512GB SC-25LETS3C512MIL
Model Name Capacity Part Number
SC- Series
Parylene CC
256GB SC-25PETS3C256MIL
512GB SC-25PETS3C512MIL
Table 8- 1: Ordering information